TTR-Werte

TTG Ottrau/Berfa 2013 e.V.

1. Mannschaft

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6

Krey, Simon

Fieser, Stefan
Bierwirth, Arne
Dragos, Dan Dumitru
Thamer, Alexander
Bierwirth, Norbert

2. Mannschaft

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
2.6
2.7

Walther, Friedhelm
Quehl, Bernd

Krey, Moritz
Hergert, Reinhold
Schwunk, Karl-Heinz
Siebert, Fabian
Karateke, Necdet

3. Mannschaft

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6

Ploch, Tobias
Berg, Martin
Flgert, Bjorn
Stumpf, Reinhold
Ploch, Stefan
Ploch, Heinrich

08.02.2016

1765
1770
1714
1647
1629
1596

08.02.2016

1617
1596
1503
1555
1556
1510
1512

08.02.2016

1524
1527
1466
1441
1450
1408

15.02.2016

1770
1774
1716
1652
1629
1600

15.02.2016

1622
1604
1516
1561
1558
1514
1512

15.02.2016

1524
1527
1471
1438
1446
1411
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4. Mannschaft

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.7

Burkhardt, Reiner
Kropf, Daniel
Brethauer, Hans
Brethauer, Harald
Ritter, Hartmut
Kratz, Konrad
Hofmann, Georg

5. Mannschaft

5.1
5.2
5.3
54
5.5
5.6

Klemm, Roland
Hergert, Niklas
Schmerer, Steffen
Stumpf, Erik
Klaus, Gert

Kropf, Horst

6. Mannschaft

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6
6.7
6.8
6.9

Burgschweiger, Jan
Weitzel, Marcus
Klaus, Nadine

Lotz, Dominik
Diehl, Hans
Bongartz, Udo
Liess, Klaus Dieter
Friedrich, Jan
Stumpf, Helge

08.02.2016

1437
1435
1338
1331
1344
1331
1311

08.02.2016

1277
1324
1295
1248
1225
1187

08.02.2016

1249
1143
1119
1102
1142
1072
1068
1085
1025

15.02.2016

1437
1435
1338
1333
1344
1332
1311

15.02.2016

1277
1344
1295
1248
1232
1201

15.02.2016

1249
1143
1128
1095
1146
1072
1065
1085
1023
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